Aachen/D
Adana/TR
Alytus/LT
Angers/F
Annezin/F
Aschersleben/D
Augsburg/D
Bad Tolz/D
Balen/B
Basel/CH
Berlin/D
Bielefeld/D
Bochum/D
Bogota/CO
Braunschweig/D
Brussels/B
Bucuresti/R0O
Budapest/HU
Burgos/E
Bytom, PL
Caracas/YV

Chalon sur Saone/F

Chemnitz/D
Darmstadt/D
Daugavpils/LV
Deventer/NL
Dessau/D
Dortmund/D
Ddlmen/D
Dldsseldorf/D
Duisburg/D
Durham/UK
Emmendingen/D
Erfurt/D
Essen/D
Folkestone/UK
Freiburg/D
Gdansk/PL
Geleen/NL
Gelsenkirchen/D
Genéve/CH
Genk/B
Genova/
Girona/E
Gorlitz/D
Goslar/D
Glastonbury/UK

2002, 2004
2015
2021, 2022
2005, 2011
2008

2004
2002, 2014, 2015
2015

2007

2008
2003, 2004
2003, 2007
2003, 2004
2006

2003

2022

2006, 2018
2005, 2011
2003
2015, 2018
2006
2005, 2010
2004

2017

2021

2017

2003
2003, 2004, 2006, 2010
2002

2006
2002, 2007, 2012, 2018
2011
2008, 2009
2008

2009
2016, 2018
2000-2022
2007

2002

2002
2006, 2013
2015

2009

2021

2003, 2015, 2016, 2018
2001

2003



Gottenheim/D
Grimsby/UK
Guadalajara/MEX
Guanajuato/MEX
Hagen/D
Hanau/D

Halle/D
Hasselt/B
Heerlen/NL
Helsingeor/DK
Herne/D
Herford/D
Herten/D
Holzminden/D
Huejotzingo/MEX
Iserlohn/D
Jelena Gora/PL
Kaiserslautern/D
Kaunas/LT
Kirkenes/N
Kéin/D

Larz/D

La Coruna/E

Las Palmas de Gran Canaria/E

Lemgo/D
Leverkusen/D
Lissabon/P
London/UK
Loulé/P
Luxembourg/L
Lyon/F
Madrid/E
Magdeburg/D
Mainz/D
Mannheim/D
Margate/UK
Maria da Feira/P
Matehuala/MEX
Maurepas/F
Minden/D
Moskwa/RUS
Milheim-Ruhr/D
Murmansk/RU
Naumburg/D
Newbury/UK
New York, USA
Ndrnberg/D

2008

2022

2008
2005, 2009
2002, 2006
2002

2006

2010

2008
2016, 2017, 2021
2002

2002

2002

2002

2015
500/501
2003

2003

2010
2010, 2016
2003, 2005
2006

2012
2004, 2013, 2016, 2018
2002

2005
2002, 2021
2003, 2016
2021

2016

2005

2003

2005

2008

2003

2011

2012

2015

2007

2003

2000

2002

2018

2003, 2014
2016, 2017
2013

2006



Offenburg/D
Olbia/I

Paris/F
Perth/AU
Puebla, MEX
Porsgrunn/N
Prag

Rastatt/D
Roermond/NL
Saarbrlcken/D
Salamanca/E
Salem/D
Sangerhausen/D
Santiago de Chile/RCH
Schwabisch Gmund/D
Schwerte/D
Sibiu/R0O
Siegen/D
Singapore/SGP
Sint Truiden/BE
Smederovo/ Serbia
Strasbourg/F
Stuttgart/D
Tallinn/EST
Tarrega/E
Toronto/CDN
Troisdorf/D
Trondheim/N
Valladolid/E
Varazdin/HR
Venaria/I
Vianen/NL
Vieux Condé/F
Vilnius/LT
Vordingborg/DK
Warszawa/PL
Weert/NL
Weimar/D
Wiltz/L
Winterthur/CH
Wittenberg/D
Wolfsburg/D
Zacatecas/MEX

2002, 2015,

2002,
2007, 2011, 2016, 2018,

2002,

2006,

2009,

2003,

2006,
2005, 2008,

2008
2006
2012
2011
2013
2007
2021
2018
2002
2002
2007
2010
2003
2011
2011
2004
2021
2002
2009
2005
2012
2004
2006
2010
2009
2006
2002
2011
2003
2021
2021
2008
2007
2021
2009
2012
2002
2008
2015
2008
2008
2012
2013



